
Viialan Pyryn Kutsupainit

Akaa, 23.4.2016

Ikäryhmä

Aloittelijat
Ottelujärjestäjä Sarja

27kg
TURNAUSLISTA

Nimi Seura
1.

kierros
2.

kierros
3.

kierros
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kierros
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SijaNordik

1 Eetu Lehtonen Viialan Pyry
0.24

02
0.01

05
0.01

04
0.01

03 Lepo
 0  0  0  0  0 5

2 Aatu Koivisto Viialan Pyry
SV 4:0

51
YPV 16:8

43
0.10

05 Lepo
0.27

04
 2  9  1  1  20 3

3 Marco Jonkka KOOVEE
0.01

04
0.01

12 Lepo
SV 8:0

51
0.01

05
 1  6  1  0  16 4

4 Topi Lähteenmäki Tampereen Voimailijat
SV 4:0

53 Lepo
SV 4:0

51
SV 8:0

55
SV 2:0

52
 4  20  4  0  18 1

5 Aaro Niemi Tampereen Painiseura
Lepo

SV 2:0

51
SV 4:0

52
0.01

04
SV 4:0

53
 3  15  3  0  10 2
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